
11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 12 5 2 20

Cpf 10 11 3 9 7 40

Dem 19,692 23,081 21,601 22,129 21,383 107,886

ECO 0 0 2 1 0 3

Gre 34 43 44 32 27 180

Idp 468 419 500 636 648 2,671

Int 1,680 1,854 2,401 2,586 2,912 11,433

Lpf 116 188 188 186 185 863

Npa 13,633 18,256 17,904 17,031 16,468 83,292

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 14 16 15 72

Rep 24,246 29,141 26,905 25,929 25,161 131,382

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 59,889 73,013 69,575 68,561 66,810 337,848

District Number

Party

1



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,232 1,135 496 237 524 914 1,000

Gre 3 2 0 0 0 0 2

Idp 16 20 12 9 30 14 12

Int 78 60 39 34 96 86 72

LPF 11 7 1 7 1 7 8

Npa 969 815 341 229 339 692 743

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,173 1,093 576 559 988 1,199 1,150

Total 3,484 3,132 1,466 1,076 1,978 2,912 2,989

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

594 620 463 334 526 1,308 301 315 481 461

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 10 13 5 19 22 10 6 7 8

20 53 51 42 99 96 16 23 31 34

3 2 3 0 1 10 1 3 2 5

442 508 442 179 381 1,255 222 271 351 449

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

437 956 881 589 1,149 1,792 307 306 464 653

1,502 2,150 1,853 1,150 2,175 4,484 857 924 1,337 1,611



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

605 470 762 320 388 159 286 428 12 67

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 8 9 2 2 7 18 0 4

48 23 54 25 33 10 22 49 0 11

7 1 6 3 5 2 1 10 0 0

536 309 768 270 392 158 220 452 13 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

534 299 890 497 504 291 300 774 9 85

1,740 1,110 2,488 1,124 1,326 624 836 1,732 34 226



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

517 11 239 85 26 90 67 79 134 173

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 0 6 3 0 0 1 0 2 0

54 1 19 8 0 5 4 6 13 15

6 0 4 1 0 2 0 1 2 0

397 9 251 69 36 93 78 73 121 157

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,109 25 349 110 24 137 108 139 139 296

2,088 46 868 277 86 327 258 298 412 641



51 53 Total

0 0 7

9 38 15,906

0 0 16

0 0 299

1 5 1,336

0 0 123

15 29 13,133

0 0 1

0 0 6

20 59 20,970

45 131 51,797



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 20 20

Cpf 40 40

Dem 107,886 107,886

ECO 3 3

Gre 180 180

Idp 2,671 2,671

Int 11,433 11,433

LPF 863 863

Npa 83,292 83,292

PSL 5 5

Ref 72 72

Rep 131,382 131,382

UNK 1 1

Total 337,848 337,848

District Number

Party

3



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 37 0 2 0 0 1 0

Dem 98,735 1,686 3,010 241 64 509 3,641

ECO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 164 1 4 1 0 0 10

Idp 2,436 27 72 7 1 15 113

Int 10,597 74 264 26 2 80 390

Lpf 785 13 27 0 0 4 34

NPA 77,160 796 2,177 187 48 466 2,458

PSL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 66 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 122,077 1,203 3,489 458 56 772 3,327

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 312,086 3,801 9,047 920 171 1,848 9,975

District Number

Party

4



Total

20

40

107,886

3

180

2,671

11,433

863

83,292

5

72

131,382

1

337,848



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 15 4 1 20

Cpf 15 11 14 40

Dem 36,145 35,591 36,150 107,886

ECO 1 2 0 3

Gre 63 57 60 180

Idp 1,040 871 760 2,671

Int 4,397 4,142 2,894 11,433

Lpf 296 323 244 863

NPA 27,397 29,521 26,374 83,292

PSL 1 3 1 5

Ref 27 25 20 72

Rep 36,598 52,514 42,270 131,382

UNK 1 0 0 1

Total 105,996 123,064 108,788 337,848

District Number

Party

5



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 15 20

Cpf 24 16 40

Dem 63,491 44,395 107,886

ECO 0 3 3

Gre 108 72 180

Idp 1,398 1,273 2,671

Int 5,941 5,492 11,433

LPF 480 383 863

Npa 49,448 33,844 83,292

PSL 3 2 5

Ref 36 36 72

Rep 83,107 48,275 131,382

UNK 0 1 1

Total 204,041 133,807 337,848

District Number

Party

6



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 620 324 944

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 18 6 24

Int 88 28 116

Lpf 6 8 14

Npa 497 269 766

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 917 438 1,355

Total 2,146 1,075 3,221

District Number

Party

7



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 12 5 2 20

Cpf 10 11 3 9 7 40

Dem 19,692 23,081 21,601 22,129 21,383 107,886

ECO 0 0 2 1 0 3

Gre 34 43 44 32 27 180

Idp 468 419 500 636 648 2,671

Int 1,680 1,854 2,401 2,586 2,912 11,433

LPF 116 188 188 186 185 863

Npa 13,633 18,256 17,904 17,031 16,468 83,292

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 14 16 15 72

Rep 24,246 29,141 26,905 25,929 25,161 131,382

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 59,889 73,013 69,575 68,561 66,810 337,848

District Number

Party

8



11/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 16 1 20

Cpf 11 15 14 40

Dem 35,367 34,671 37,848 107,886

ECO 0 3 0 3

Gre 54 64 62 180

Idp 916 981 774 2,671

Int 4,194 4,148 3,091 11,433

LPF 308 285 270 863

Npa 28,413 26,514 28,365 83,292

PSL 2 1 2 5

Ref 18 30 24 72

Rep 50,629 35,275 45,478 131,382

UNK 0 1 0 1

Total 119,915 102,004 115,929 337,848

District Number

Party

9


